The following proposals will be voted upon in the City of Westland, Wayne County, Michigan: 

Local School District Proposal 

Romulus Community Schools Building and Site Bond Proposal 

Shall Romulus Community Schools, Wayne County, Michigan, borrow the sum of not to exceed 
One Hundred and Fifty Three Million Dollars ($153,000,000) and issue its unlimited tax general 
obligation bonds therefore, for the purpose of defraying all or part of the cost of:  

Remodeling, or equipping or reequipping school buildings, including structures, 
athletic fields, playgrounds, or other facilities, or parts of or additions to those